DYSON AIRWRAP MULTISTYLER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Michelle Rutherford 46 Staci Brown 81 Kelly Gibbons
2 Keeley Farrer 47 Tammie Hall 85 Julia Baker
4 Chelsea Nightingale 48 Rachel Laugharne 87 Karen Dixon
5 Joanne Fitzpatrick 49 Jayne Homer 88 Sarah Hadlington
8 Leahh Mattox 50 Jade Starrs 89 Deanna Baker
9 Ayy Ess 51 Jaime Cubberley 90 Hayley Duhig
10 Amy Murphy 52 Amy Murphy 91 Jade Starrs
11 Kaylee Grove 58] Jasmine Jenkins 92 Jessica Broad
12 Amy Murphy 55 Kelly Evans 93 Jade Starrs
13 Jodie Thomas 56 Charl Goodsell 94 Rebecca Price
15 Zoe Nicholls 58 Shaun Steventon 96 Leahh Mattox
16 Anna Murphy 59 Kerry Cartwright 97 Alan Shrimpton
17 Catherine Davies 60 Aimee Gavriel 98 Lisa Wheeler
18 Dean Davis 61 Christine Smith 99 Sian Billington
19 Kerry Blakemore 62 Stephanie Cartwright 100 Bennett Kirsty
20 Steph Darby 63 Lyn Bryan 101 Kerry Cartwright
21 Yvonne Garrett 64 Stephanie Cartwright 102 Nichola Grey
22 Margaret Fox 65 Aimee Gavriel 103 Jodie Sedgley
23 Abbie King 66 Julia Baker 105 Sonia Hopkins
25 Kelly Wherton 67 Laura Green 106 Christine Smith
26 Joga Randhawa 68 Shaun Steventon 108 Toni Preston
27 Stacey Sheldon 69 Kelly Warren 109 Natalie Round
28 Bex Moore 71 Steph Darby 110 Natalie Round
29 Joga Randhawa 72 Gemma Brookes 112 Asy Rehman
30 Kirsty Gibbons 73 Marina Tranter 113 Katie Gardner
32 Mandy Onions 74 Karen Sargent 114 Ayy Ess

33 Amy Murphy 75 Margaret Fox 116 Lisa Geddes
34 Wendy Langford 76 Alan Shrimpton 117 Donna Bennington
36 Dean Davis 77 Nikki Davies 118 Joanne Blake
39 William Reeves 78 Shaun Steventon 120 Natalie Davies
41 Rebecca White 79 Katie Partridge 121 Laurie Green
45 Stephanie Gilmour 80 Zoe Nicholls 122 Margaret Fox

Total: 626 < Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 1 of 7




Ticket No. Name

123
124
125
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144
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148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Samantha Robinson
Shannon Walker
Ann-marie Tighe

Joanne Blake
Chelsea Nightingale
Christine Smith
Natalie Davies
Laura Webb
Deborah Walker
Jodie Sedgley
Shaheen Tafail
Kerry Blakemore
Deborah Hamilton
Bennett Kirsty
Rebecca Price
Leanne Mason
Chantel Priest
Morgan Bradnick
Marina Tranter
Tammie Hall
Michelle Markham
Rachel Gillies
Sharon Martin
Laura Garner
Maisie Taylor
Donns Newman
Sophie English
Sean Gibbons
Stephanie Cartwright
Jones Shirelle
Jade Starrs

Karen Sargent
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163
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
174
175
177
179
180
181
184
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
195
198
199
201
202
204
205
207
208

Ticket No. Name

Francis D Graham
Karen Dixon
Kerry Blackford
Kerry Cartwright
Nickole Summers
Rebecca Price
Ann-marie Tighe
Jaime Cubberley
Keeley Farrer
Chantel Priest
Kelly Wherton
Danielle Meredith
Sarah Round
Rachel Arnold
Lauren Price
Steph Darby
Lyndsey Cadman
Jade Hill
Mandy Onions
Jody Bentley
Yvonne Garrett
Natalie Round
Chantel Priest
Annette Rowe
Shaun Steventon
Mandy Onions
Amy Murphy
Annette Rowe
Naomi Sadler
Donns Newman
Bennett Kirsty

Tammy Scriven
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216
217
218
219
220
221
223
225
226
227
229
232
233
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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255
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Ticket No. Name

Paula Collingwood
Jade Ryles
Laura Lawley
Staci Brown
Bennett Kirsty
Jade Starrs
Chelsea Nightingale
Sonia Hopkins
Laura Webb
Halima Ali
Sharon Martin
Jessica Broad
Annette Rowe
Gemma Shrimpton
Joanne Blake
Samantha Robinson
Christine Smith
Kayleigh Moore
Annette Rowe
Jayne Homer
Rachel Arnold
Rachel Arnold
Serena Shilton
Marina Tranter
Danielle Sandland
Andrea Quill
Courtney Mahmood
Lisa Williams
Kirsty Fieldhouse
Sheila Gem
Rebecca Bayley
Christine Smith

Total: 626

Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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256
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266
267
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201
292
294
295
296
298

Kaylee Coleman
Leahh Mattox
Ayy Ess
Ayy Ess
Amy Murphy
Amy Murphy
Racheal Tyson
Shaun Steventon
Lucy Darby
Jayne Homer
Morgan Bradnick
Marina Tranter
Laura Green
Morgan Bradnick
Amy Murphy
Rachel Arnold
Leahh Mattox
Marina Tranter
Hayley Duhig
Morgan Bradnick
Shannon Walker
Amy Murphy
Staci Brown
Anna Wright
Tina Wilkes
Katie Gardner
Shannon Walker
Naomi Sadler
Amy Murphy
Laura Holmes
Jessica Hickman

Samantha Robinson
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300
301
302
303
305
306
307
309
311
312
314
316
318
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
334
335
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Ticket No. Name

Stacey Sheldon
Sophie English
Donna Bennington
Jade Ryles
Nickole Summers
Yvonne Collins
Nicola Warlow
Shannon Walker
Laurie Green
Annette Rowe
Marina Tranter
Kayleigh Moore
Margaret Fox
Janay Gethfield
Samantha Robinson
Jodie Thomas
Tracy Bailey
Francis D Graham
Jamie Ledbury
Gemma Brookes
Joanne Blake
Steph Darby
Kelly Gibbons
Kelly Jackson
Ann-marie Tighe
Yvonne Garrett
Michelle Markham
Joanne Blake
Laura Joyce
Alan Shrimpton
Tina Wilkes

Keeley Farrer

Ticket No. Name
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Leanne Mason
Hayley Duhig
Amy Murphy
Karen Dixon

Courtney Baker
Kaylee Grove

Racheal Tyson

Deanna Baker

Marina Tranter
Bennett Kirsty
Lisa Wheeler

Tammy Scriven
Hollie Hewitt

Rebecca Price
Kelly Clarke

Donns Newman

Racheal Tyson
Joanne Blake

Jo Butler
Jade Starrs
Kaylee Grove
Ann-marie Tighe
Amy Murphy

Jamie Ledbury

Zoe Worton
Elizabeth Hughes
Harmish Mehmi
Rebecca Bayley
Ann-marie Tighe

Rachel Arnold
Kelly Latham
Tammie Hall

Total: 626

Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

395
396
398
399
400
401
402
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406
407
411
412
413
414
416
417
418
420
421
423
424
426
427
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Marina Tranter
Chloe Hill
Christine Smith
Mandy Onions
William Reeves
Racheal Tyson
Anna Murphy
Shaun Steventon
Tammie Hall
Kayleigh Moore
Danielle Sandland
Kelly White
Jamie Ledbury
Laurie Green
Aimee Russell-davis
Kelly Wherton
Dean Davis
Amy Murphy
Nina Walker
Rebecca Price
Gemma Brookes
Joanne Blake
Bex Moore
Christine Smith
Gillian Swallow
Theresa Poole
Rebecca White
David Whitehouse
Hannah Steward
Joanne Bodman
Sarah Hadlington
Laura Burke

438
439
441
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
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455
456
457
458
459
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462
463
466
468
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471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

Ticket No. Name

Margaret Fox
Kelly Latham
Abbey Rose
Danielle Meredith
Ellie Burton
Kelly Warmer
Lisa Wheeler
Jade Starrs
Ann-marie Tighe
Kelly Jackson
Natalie Whittle
Deborah Walker
Jamie Ledbury
Jade Starrs
Alan Shrimpton
Jessica Hickman
Laura Green
Kelly White
Nadine Faure
Deborah Hamilton
Hayley Duhig
Jo Butler
Chloe Page
Catherine Davies
Laura Webb
Daisy Bussey
Ayy Ess
Mia Ferguson
Samantha Robinson
Laura Webb
Charlotte Edwards
Kayleigh Moore

479
482
484
485
486
487
488
489
491
492
494
495
496
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
511
512
515
516
517
519
520

Ticket No. Name

Deanna Baker
Naomi Sadler
Abbie King
Kaylee Grove
Courtney Mahmood
Serena Shilton
Chantel Priest
Leanne Mason
Tammie Hall
Ann-marie Tighe
Gillian Swallow
Keeley Farrer
Marina Tranter
Juliet Darby
Sonia Hopkins
Rachel Arnold
Tammy Scriven
Jodie Sedgley
Margaret Fox
Katie Partridge
Laura Green
Racheal Tyson
Anna Murphy
Rachel Arnold
Joanne Blake
Dean Davis
Danielle Meredith
Laura Webb
Joanne Blake
Dean Davis
Gemma Shrimpton
Rachel Arnold

Total: 626

Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

521 Gemma Shrimpton 559 Demi Warden 607 Margaret Fox
522 Deborah Hamilton 560 Shaheen Tafail 608 Michelle Rutherford
524 Jayne Homer 561 Stephanie Cartwright 610 Lyn Bryan

525 Jodie Sedgley 563 Panela Cremin 611 Joanne Blake
526 Racheal Tyson 564 Leahh Mattox 612 Claire Wilkinson
527 Kelly White 565 Joanne Blake 614 Samantha Robinson
528 Ann-marie Tighe 567 Kara Williams 615 Harmish Mehmi
529 Charlotte Edwards 568 Rebecca Germano 616 Laura Webb
530 Leanne Mason 569 William Reeves 617 Rachel Arnold
532 Leanne Mason 570 Jade Starrs 618 Amy Murphy
533 Jasmine Jenkins 571 Shannon Walker 620 Leahh Mattox
534 Katie Gardner 572 Gemma Lee 621 Shaun Steventon
535 Laura Garner 573 Katie Gardner 622 Amy Murphy
536 Hannah Russell 574 Francis D Graham 623 Kimberley Chisholm
538 Serena Shilton 576 Charlotte Edwards 624 Natalie Round
539 Amy Ford 578 Amy Murphy 625 Tracy Bailey
540 Ayy Ess 579 Sarah Abbey 627 Yvonne Garrett
541 Stacey Purcell 580 Laura Burke 628 Emma Burgoyne-williams
542 Jayde Williams 583 Lauren Price 630 Amy Murphy
543 Ayy Ess 584 Nichola Grey 631 Chelsea Nightingale
544 Sarah Bryan 585 Jones Shirelle 632 Donna Simms
545 Claire Southall 586 Leahh Mattox 633 Samantha Robinson
546 Margaret Fox 588 Laura Garner 636 Hayley Duhig
548 Kaylee Coleman 589 Carrie Birch-reeves 637 Laura Garner
549 Sarah Abbey 590 Sean Gibbons 638 Steph Darby
550 Francis D Graham 592 Courtney Mahmood 642 Joanne Blake
551 Annette Rowe 596 Michelle Andrews 643 Asy Rehman
552 Marina Tranter 597 Lisa Williams 647 Donna Bennington
553 Amy Murphy 599 Kian Wilson 649 Jessica Broad
555 Joanne Bodman 600 Yvonne Garrett 652 Catherine Davies
556 Samantha Robinson 601 Serena Shilton 654 Rebecca Perry
558 Chelsea Nightingale 606 Chantel Priest 655 Deborah Hamilton

Total: 626 < Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 7
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Ticket No. Name

658
659
660
661
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668
670
671
673
674
675
676
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
689
690
692
694
695
696
697
698

Joga Randhawa
Gemma Brookes
Laura Garner
Yvonne Collins
Kelly Gibbons
Laura Webb
Rebecca Checketts
Morgan Bradnick
Sarah Bryan
Mandy Onions
Samantha Robinson
Jasmine Jenkins
Deanna Baker
Laura Holmes
Charlotte Edwards
Racheal Tyson
Deborah Walker
Brodie Hill
Stephanie Cartwright
Jodie Thomas
Deanna Baker
Amy Murphy
Shannon Walker
Jessica Broad
Ayy Ess
William Reeves
Charlotte Edwards
Mia Broadley
Tammie Hall
Catherine Davies
Kelly Jackson

Tammie Hall

699
701
703
704
705
706
707
709
710
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
728
729
730
731
732
733
735
736

Sarah Cooke
Yvonne Garrett
Jayde Williams

Sarah Hadlington
Christine Smith
Nickole Summers

Nikki Davies
Courtney Baker

Kelly Wherton

Jo Butler
Jade Ryles
Amy Ford
Courtney Mahmood
Shannon Walker

Natalie Davies
Kerry Blackford

Sarah Cooke

Lauren Price

Kelly White

Keeley Farrer

Jayne Homer

Amy Murphy
Kirsty Gibbons

Amy Murphy

Donna Bennington
Donns Newman
Katie Gardner
Leahh Mattox
Samantha Robinson
Amy Murphy
Jade Hill

Francis D Graham

737
738
739
740
741
742
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744
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746
747
748
749
750
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759
760
761
763
764
767
770
772
773
774
775
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778

Sarah Hadlington
Serena Shilton
Demi Warden
Jody Bentley
Sharni Woodcock
Racheal Tyson
Staci Brown
Laura Green
Natalie Whittle
Gemma Brookes
Joga Randhawa
Tammy Scriven
Joanne Blake
Ayy Ess
Mia Ferguson
Katie Gardner
Yvonne Collins
Amy Murphy
Gemma Shrimpton
Danny Green
Michelle Andrews
Anna Murphy
Margaret Fox
Katie Gardner
Yvonne Collins
Jodie Sedgley
Chloe Hipkiss
Anna Murphy
Donna Bennington
Ann-marie Tighe
Shaun Steventon

Sarah Lee

Total: 626

Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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DYSON AIRWRAP MULTISTYLER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

779 William Reeves 825 Katy Pooler
780 Lisa Wheeler 826 Annette Rowe
783 Rachel Arnold 827 Jasmine Jenkins
784 Shaun Steventon 828 Sonia Hopkins
787 Amy Murphy 829 Ayy Ess

790 Paula Styche 830 Carrie Birch-reeves
792 Ann-marie Tighe 831 Kayleigh Moore
794 Yvonne Collins 832 Christine Smith
795 Lisa Wheeler 833 Kaylee Coleman
796 Nicola Warlow 836 Yvonne Garrett
797 Margaret Fox 838 Kelly Wherton
798 Joanne Bodman 842 Crystal Pearson
800 Danielle Meredith 843 Sarah Abbey
802 Laurie Green 845 Catherine Davies
803 Yvonne Garrett 846 Shaun Steventon
804 Gemma Shrimpton 848 Terry Morris
805 Sonia Hopkins 849 Natalie Round
806 Tom Jones 850 Nickole Summers
807 Kerry Blakemore

808 Jade Starrs

809 Jessica Broad

810 Laurie Green

812 Joga Randhawa

814 Danielle Meredith

815 Deborah Walker

816 Shannon Walker

817 Amy Murphy

818 Christine Smith

819 Kaylee Grove

820 Megan Warner

821 Joanne Bodman

823 Catherine Davies

Total: 626 < Draw: February 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 7 of 7




